ETH32FIBER-SC

100Mbit Ethernet med fiber SC - (begreaenset lager)
FEATURES

Micronet SP2515B

Standard: |[EEE802.3u 100BASE-FX

Bus Interface: 32-bit bus master and PCl Revision
2.2

LED Display: LINK/ACT, FDX

Cable Connections: 62.5/125um Multi-mode fiber
cable

Fiber Wavelength: 1310 nm

Software Compatibility:

NetWare Server 3.12, 4.1x, 5.x, 6.0

NetWare DOS client ODI

Windows 95/98/2000/XP/NT 4.0

Linux

Fiber Optic Connector: SC

Feature: Wake-On-LAN(*Note), 802.1p/q VLAN tag
Dimensions: 22.5(H) x 80(W) x 138(D) mm

Power Consumption: 5VDC, 1.0A

Operating Temperature: 0° ~ 50° C

Humidity: 5% to 90%

Emission: FCC Part 15 Class A, CE
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